"ad Google Analytics

Organic Search Traffic

http://www.fleta.gov - http://www fleta....

www.fleta.gov

Go to this report

Dec 1, 2014 - Dec 31, 2014

All Sessions + Add Segment
76.11%
Explorer
Summary
® Sessions
120
60
Dec 8 Dec 15 Dec 22 Dec 29
Acquisition Behavior Conversions
Keyword % New Pages / . Goal Goal
Sessions Sessions New Users Bounce Rate Session SVQ' _Sess'on Conversion = Completions  Go3) Value
uration
Rate
1,800 84.67% 1,524 54.83% 3.23 00:01:59 0.00% 0 $0.00
% of Total: Site Avg: % of Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: % of Total: % of Total:
76.11% (2,365) 83.55% 77.13% (1,976) 54.38% 3.42 00:02:04 0.00% 0.00% (0) 0.00% ($0.00)
(1.33%) (0.84%) (-5.73%) (-4.36%) (0.00%)
1. (not provided) 1,539 (85.50%) 85.64% 1,318 (86.48%) 55.17% 3.21 00:02:03 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
2. fleta 25 (1.39%) 64.00% 16 (1.05%) 32.00% 6.68 00:05:22 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
3. fleta accreditation 5 (0.28%) 0.00% 0 (0.00%) 0.00% 8.20 00:06:10 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
4, Ncis training 4 (022%  100.00% 4 (0.26%) 25.00% 475 00:00:30 000% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
academy
5. federal law 3 (0.17%) 100.00% 3 (0.20%) 0.00% 10.00 00:03:01 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
6. fletafleac 3 (0.17%) 0.00% 0 (0.00%) 33.33% 4.00 00:00:42 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
7. fleta.gov 3 (0.17%) 66.67% 2 (0.13%) 33.33% 3.33 00:01:00 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
8. mcpa miramar 3 (0.17%) 33.33% 1 (0.07%) 100.00% 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
usamps civilian
9. police academy 3 (0.17%) 100.00% 3 (0.20%) 66.67% 1.33 00:00:14 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
10, dirand marine basic 2 011%  100.00% 2 (0.13%) 50.00% 450 00:01:44 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
academy training
11. army cid school 2 (0.11%) 100.00% 2 (0.13%) 100.00% 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
12. army civilian police 2 (0.11%) 50.00% 1 (0.07%) 50.00% 1.50 00:03:10 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
13, Dbackground 2 (011%)  100.00% 2 (0.13%) 0.00% 6.50 00:03:26 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
investigator training
basic intelligence
14. and threat analysis 2 (0.11%) 100.00% 2 (0.13%) 50.00% 2.00 00:00:58 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
course
15. bep police 2 (0.11%) 50.00% 1 (0.07%) 50.00% 3.00 00:01:06 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
16, departmentofihe air 2 (011%)  100.00% 2 (0.13%) 50.00% 2.00 00:00:14 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
force police
17 AAnata A~viar D in Aa40/\ EN NNOo/L 1 N N70/\ EN NNOo/L E NN nN-N41-1nN N NNo/L N /n nno/s\ ¢CN NN /n nnos


https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=0
https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?hl=en&utm_source=pdfReportLink#report/trafficsources-organic/a3049146w5683005p5865050/%3F_u.date00%3D20141201%26_u.date01%3D20141231%26explorer-table.plotKeys%3D%5B%5D%26explorer-table.rowStart%3D0%26explorer-table.rowCount%3D25/

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

WMUVTIGAIV VWY vl

federal law
enforcement training
accreditation

federal police
training academy

federal reserve law
enforcement training

fleta approved
programs

fletc accrediation
association

fletc uniformed
police training
program

free online acredited
law enforcement
training

how long is ncis
special agent
training

\v- 1170y

(0.11%)

(0.11%)

(0.11%)

(0.11%)

(0.11%)

(0.11%)

(0.11%)

(0.11%)

vV. UV 70

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

0.00%

50.00%

100.00%

\V.VE70)

(0.13%)

(0.13%)

(0.13%)

(0.07%)

(0.07%)

(0.00%)

(0.07%)

(0.13%)

vV. UV 70

50.00%

0.00%

100.00%

50.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

50.00%

© 2015 Google

V.UV

5.50

3.50

1.00

7.50

8.00

1.00

5.00

1.50

VY.V 1.1V

00:01:27

00:02:29

00:00:00

00:01:33

00:11:50

00:00:00

00:02:09

00:00:35

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

\V.VVJ 70,

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

wV.V

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

\V. VU /0)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

Rows 1 - 25 of 195



