

## **Organic Search Traffic**

Dec 1, 2014 - Dec 31, 2014



+ Add Segment

Explorer

Summary



	Keyword		Acquis	ition			Behavior			Conversions				
			Sessions		% New Sessions	New Users	Bounce Rate Pages / Session		Avg. Session Duration	Conversion		Goal Value		
			%	1,800 of Total: % (2,365)	84.67% Site Avg: 83.55% (1.33%)	1,524 % of Total: 77.13% (1,976)	54.83% Site Avg: 54.38% (0.84%)	3.23 Site Avg: 3.42 (-5.73%)	00:01:59 Site Avg: 00:02:04 (-4.36%)	0.00% Site Avg: 0.00% (0.00%)	0 % of Total: 0.00% (0)	\$0.00 % of Total: 0.00% (\$0.00)		
	1.	(not provided)	1,539	(85.50%)	85.64%	1,318 (86.48%)	55.17%	3.21	00:02:03	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)		
	2.	fleta	25	(1.39%)	64.00%	16 (1.05%)	32.00%	6.68	00:05:22	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)		
	3.	fleta accreditation	5	(0.28%)	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	0.00%	8.20	00:06:10	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)		
	4.	ncis training academy	4	(0.22%)	100.00%	4 (0.26%)	25.00%	4.75	00:00:30	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)		
	5.	federal law	3	(0.17%)	100.00%	3 (0.20%)	0.00%	10.00	00:03:01	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)		
	6.	fleta fleac	3	(0.17%)	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	33.33%	4.00	00:00:42	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)		
	7.	fleta.gov	3	(0.17%)	66.67%	2 (0.13%)	33.33%	3.33	00:01:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)		
	8.	mcpa miramar	3	(0.17%)	33.33%	1 (0.07%)	100.00%	1.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)		
	9.	usamps civilian police academy	3	(0.17%)	100.00%	3 (0.20%)	66.67%	1.33	00:00:14	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)		
	10.	air and marine basic academy training	2	(0.11%)	100.00%	2 (0.13%)	50.00%	4.50	00:01:44	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)		
	11.	army cid school	2	(0.11%)	100.00%	2 (0.13%)	100.00%	1.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)		
	12.	army civilian police	2	(0.11%)	50.00%	1 (0.07%)	50.00%	1.50	00:03:10	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)		
	13.	background investigator training	2	(0.11%)	100.00%	2 (0.13%)	0.00%	6.50	00:03:26	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)		
	14.	basic intelligence and threat analysis course	2	(0.11%)	100.00%	2 (0.13%)	50.00%	2.00	00:00:58	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)		
	15.	bep police	2	(0.11%)	50.00%	1 (0.07%)	50.00%	3.00	00:01:06	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)		
	16.	department of the air force police	2	(0.11%)	100.00%	2 (0.13%)	50.00%	2.00	00:00:14	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)		
	17	donato cover	2	/n 11%)	50 00%	1 (0.07%)	50 00%	5.00	∩∩·∩1·1∩	n nn%	<b>n</b> (n nn%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)		

17.	donato coyer		(0.11%)	30.00 /0	'	(0.07 %)	30.0070	3.00	00.01.10	0.0070	U	(0.00 %)	ψ0.00	(0.00%)
18.	federal law enforcement training accreditation	2	(0.11%)	100.00%	2	(0.13%)	50.00%	5.50	00:01:27	0.00%	0	(0.00%)	\$0.00	(0.00%)
19.	federal police training academy	2	(0.11%)	100.00%	2	(0.13%)	0.00%	3.50	00:02:29	0.00%	0	(0.00%)	\$0.00	(0.00%)
20.	federal reserve law enforcement training	2	(0.11%)	100.00%	2	(0.13%)	100.00%	1.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0	(0.00%)	\$0.00	(0.00%)
21.	fleta approved programs	2	(0.11%)	50.00%	1	(0.07%)	50.00%	7.50	00:01:33	0.00%	0	(0.00%)	\$0.00	(0.00%)
22.	fletc accrediation association	2	(0.11%)	50.00%	1	(0.07%)	0.00%	8.00	00:11:50	0.00%	0	(0.00%)	\$0.00	(0.00%)
23.	fletc uniformed police training program	2	(0.11%)	0.00%	0	(0.00%)	100.00%	1.00	00:00:00	0.00%	0	(0.00%)	\$0.00	(0.00%)
24.	free online acredited law enforcement training	2	(0.11%)	50.00%	1	(0.07%)	0.00%	5.00	00:02:09	0.00%	0	(0.00%)	\$0.00	(0.00%)
25.	how long is nois special agent training	2	(0.11%)	100.00%	2	(0.13%)	50.00%	1.50	00:00:35	0.00%	0	(0.00%)	\$0.00	(0.00%)

Rows 1 - 25 of 195